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Ahmetovic,  Amela Lyman 207.985.9465 6451 amela@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü

Allen,  Lindsay Lyman 207.985.9465 5271 lindsay@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net 1ü

Blanchard,  Julie Biddeford 207.615.2101 9383 jablawmaine@gmail.com 1ü

Capponi,  Randa Saco 207.590.4070 4864 Randa@capponilaw.com 1ü

Champagne,  Roger Biddeford 207.284.1200 9273 rmchampagne1@myfairpoint.net 1ü

Ellis,  Cameron Biddeford 207.571.8555 5450 ellis.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com 1ü

Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.222.0539 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com 1ü

Ferguson,  Angus Portland 207.879.1816 8029 attorney@angusferguson.com 1ü

Gallagher,  Tamara Westbrook 207.286.5475 4355 disabilitylawmaine@gmail.com 1ü

Glidden,  Sarah Saco 207.671.7664 5789 segliddenlaw@gmail.com 1ü

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com 1ü

Guillory,  Christopher Saco 207.470.0230 5288 crg@guillorylaw.com 1ü

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com 1ü

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 charleneahoffman@gmail.com 1ü

Hunt,  John Kennebunk 207.985.1818 240 jackhunt207@gmail.com 1ü

Johnson,  Samuel Lyman 207.985.9465 6357 samuel@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü

Letourneau,  Mary-Ann Wells 207.646.1068 6095 mary-ann@holmeslegalgroup.com 1ü

Locke,  Darren East Waterboro207.247.8514 9177 dlocke1984@yahoo.com 1ü
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Mathews,  Vicki Biddeford 207.590.8061 7793 vmathewslaw@gmail.com 1ü

McGee,  Peter South Portland207.772.1470 1203 rpeterm1@maine.rr.com 1ü

McKechnie,  Kathy Saco 207.956.3321 3951 kathy.p.mckechnie@gmail.com 1ü

McKenna,  Cory Portland 207.382.8100 5219 cory@mdmelaw.com 1ü

O'ReillyJakan,  Erin Kennebunk 207.807.5002 4386 erin@oreillyjakanlaw.com 1ü

Parent,  Dominic Lyman 207.985.9465 6396 dominic@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü

Ramirez,  Amanda Newfield 207.608.3916 9592 aramirezesq@gmail.com 1ü

Sawyer,  Brittany Wells 207.646.1068 5730 brittany@holmeslegalgroup.com 1ü

Segal,  Rubin Portland 207.879.1944 3663 rsegal@rubinsegal.com 1ü

Shain,  Rodney Sanford 207.324.6299 2993 rashain@metrocast.net 1ü

Shanoski,  Henry Portland 207.775.6262 8789 hshanoski@gmail.com 1ü

Thibodeau,  Angela Wells 207.646.1068 9372 angela@holmeslegalgroup.com 1ü

White,  Russell York 207.363.3833 6876 rbwhiteesq@gmail.com 1ü

Youngblood,  Alec Lyman 207.985.9465 6266 alec@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü
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